
Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rizieri Mauro (03/077) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 11 4 7 2 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 3 0 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 4 6 4 9 3 5 4 9 2 5 4 8 2 0 2 6 4 5 3 8 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 9

Zoccolan Dario (03/523) 2 5 4 7 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 0

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 3 1 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 6 2 3 0 0

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 2 1 0 0 3 7 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 2 2 2 2 0 4 11 2 6 2 1

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6

Stroppolo Valentina (03/1664) 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Passante Andrea (03/1873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizieri Mauro 03/077 48 97 2,02

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 40 73 1,82

Zoccolan Dario 03/523 42 58 1,38

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 31 53 1,71

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 29 44 1,52

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 13 15 1,15

Stroppolo Valentina 03/1664 12 14 1,17

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 6 5 0,83

Passante Andrea 03/1873 2 1 0,50

Exclusive Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8

Zanello Thomas (03/1883) 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 3 2 5 2 6 4 9 4 6 4 9 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 5

Pez Davide (03/1939) 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 9 2 6 4 9 3 7 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 4

Fontana Michela (03/1841) 2 1 4 7 2 3 3 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 1

Candotto Stefano (03/1940) 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 2 4 7 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 56 150 2,68

Tell Claudio 03/1911 46 112 2,43

Zanello Thomas 03/1883 36 77 2,14

Pez Davide 03/1939 33 76 2,30

Fontana Michela 03/1841 30 32 1,07

Candotto Stefano 03/1940 23 26 1,13

Green Angel

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 4 8 4 7 2 5 4 9 4 5 2 0 4 10 4 1 4 3 2 3 4 7 4 9 4 10 2 1

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 2 0 1 2 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 1 1 0 4 8 4 12 4 4

Cicconi Ivana (03/1759) 4 2 4 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 2 4 4 6 2 3 4 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0

Monteferri Davide (03/1931) 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 6 4 3 2 0 2 3 4 0 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 6

Hlede Simone (03/1813) 2 2 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 7

Franchini Andrea (03/1932) 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Guarino Giuseppe (03/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Davide (03/1747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 48 78 1,62

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 46 70 1,52

Cicconi Ivana 03/1759 36 51 1,42

Monteferri Davide 03/1931 46 44 0,96

Hlede Simone 03/1813 28 40 1,43

Franchini Andrea 03/1932 16 11 0,69

Guarino Giuseppe 03/1933 4 2 0,50

Finotto Davide 03/1747 0 0 0,00

I 26 Sonadi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Germini Federico (03/1742) 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 11

Coco Matteo (03/1934) 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 12 4 2 4 6 4 9

Corvaglia Andrea (03/1881) 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 1

Carletti Cristina (03/1453) 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 10 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 5 2 1 2 5 2 4 4 3 2 4

Germini Alberto (03/1935) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

De Marco  Gabriele (03/1335) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Germini Federico 03/1742 52 86 1,65

Coco Matteo 03/1934 48 73 1,52

Corvaglia Andrea 03/1881 52 58 1,12

Carletti Cristina 03/1453 38 55 1,45

Germini Alberto 03/1935 16 11 0,69

De Marco  Gabriele 03/1335 18 11 0,61



Imperia Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 7

Lo Prete Luca (03/1951) 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 1 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 11 4 2 4 3 4 9 4 6 1 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3

Calligaris Daniele (03/1941) 0 0 2 4 4 1 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 5

Gigante Marco (03/1796) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligaris Luciano (03/820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 3

Gualtieri Barbara (03/1824) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calligaris Philip 03/142 52 126 2,42

Lo Prete Luca 03/1951 53 80 1,51

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 52 54 1,04

Calligaris Daniele 03/1941 34 37 1,09

Gigante Marco 03/1796 22 33 1,50

Calligaris Luciano 03/820 9 14 1,56

Gualtieri Barbara 03/1824 2 1 0,50

Jacky Daniels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6

Lamo Matteo (03/1915) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 7

Schneider Stefano (03/1828) 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 4

Totis Matteo (03/1921) 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Mirmina Salvatore (03/1799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Popa Nicolae Cosmin (03/1950) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sverzut Andrea (03/1922) 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 52 65 1,25

Lamo Matteo 03/1915 52 64 1,23

Schneider Stefano 03/1828 44 45 1,02

Totis Matteo 03/1921 28 16 0,57

Mirmina Salvatore 03/1799 12 11 0,92

Popa Nicolae Cosmin 03/1950 14 8 0,57

Sverzut Andrea 03/1922 22 7 0,32

Odeon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 10

Pascutto Dennis (03/1835) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 11

Morsanutto Alessio (03/1837) 2 6 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5

Trevisan Maurizio (03/1350) 2 6 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 4 2 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bulfon Meris (03/1654) 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonin Mirko (03/1817) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzola Tania (03/1912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Somma Michael 03/1777 56 129 2,30

Pascutto Dennis 03/1835 56 110 1,96

Morsanutto Alessio 03/1837 48 75 1,56

Trevisan Maurizio 03/1350 28 42 1,50

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 22 24 1,09

Bulfon Meris 03/1654 7 8 1,14

Simonin Mirko 03/1817 4 3 0,75

Marzola Tania 03/1912 3 0 0,00

Show Park

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gigante Riccardo (03/1645) 4 10 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 3 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 5

De Nigris Gabriele (03/1820) 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 11 2 1 4 10

Cossaro Desirè (03/1512) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 3 1 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 8

De Nigris Attilio (03/708) 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 7 2 2 4 1 4 1 4 5 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 4

Biban Michela (03/319) 2 1 4 1 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 4

Pietta Camilla (03/1884) 2 1 3 0 2 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Bianco Valentina (03/1928) 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0

Modolo Nadia (03/1822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gigante Riccardo 03/1645 49 101 2,06

De Nigris Gabriele 03/1820 40 90 2,25

Cossaro Desirè 03/1512 27 41 1,52

De Nigris Attilio 03/708 38 37 0,97

Biban Michela 03/319 33 26 0,79

Pietta Camilla 03/1884 17 12 0,71

Del Bianco Valentina 03/1928 20 5 0,25

Modolo Nadia 03/1822 0 0 0,00


